
 
 
 
 
 

Committee on Accelerating Decarbonization in the United States: Technology, Policy, and Societal Dimensions 

Implementing a Just and Equitable Energy Transition: 
A Webinar Series 
Philanthropic Perspectives 

OPTIONAL IMAGE 
AREA 

Public Agenda 
Register here  View here 

The National Academies of Sciences, Engineering, and Medicine committee on “Accelerating 
Decarbonization in the United States: Technology, Policy, and Societal Dimensions” has been tasked to 
assess a wide spectrum of technological, policy, and social dimensions of decarbonizing the U.S. economy. 
This three-part webinar series seeks to learn from government, non-profit, and philanthropic sector 
perspectives and lessons learned thus far to accelerate the just energy transition. The webinar series will 
focus on and answer critical questions: 

1. What critical roles do philanthropic organizations play in a just energy transition?
2. What principles, frameworks, strategies, and/or policies are being leveraged or implemented by

philanthropic organizations to achieve a just energy transition?
3. What could/should philanthropic organizations do to address past inequities and avoid future

inequities?
4. What are examples of just energy transition failures and successes we can learn from?
5. What stakeholders are being engaged in the just energy transition? How? Who needs to be engaged?

Additional details on the full study can be found here: 
https://www.nationalacademies.org/our-work/accelerating-decarbonization-in-the-united-states-
technology-policy-and-societal-dimensions 

1:00 PM ET Welcome and Purpose 

1:05 PM ET  Implementing a Just And Equitable Energy Transition: Philanthropic Perspectives 
Panel: 

David Beckman, Pisces Foundation 
Lois DeBacker, Kresge Foundation 
Tamara Toles O’Laughlin, Environmental Grantmakers Association 

1:45 PM ET BREAK - 5 minutes 

1:50 PM ET Panel Discussion and Q&A 
Moderator: Danielle Deane-Ryan, Bezos EarthFund, committee member 

2:30 PM ET Adjourn 

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/implementing-a-just-and-equitable-energy-transition-registration-277809454557
https://livestream.com/accounts/7036396/events/10412910
https://www.nationalacademies.org/our-work/accelerating-decarbonization-in-the-united-states-technology-policy-and-societal-dimensions
https://www.nationalacademies.org/our-work/accelerating-decarbonization-in-the-united-states-technology-policy-and-societal-dimensions



